5. Platz

RIESEN-Pokal 2007 weiblich

Leonie Balkow

Jahrgang 2007

SC Plauen 06
Gesamtzeit: 09:55,74

Einzelstrecken
50m Schmetterling
100m Rlcken
100m Brust

100m Freistil
200m Lagen

Sportstadt Riesa
Hallenschwimmbad
50m-Bahn

Samstag, 14.01.2017

00:46,45 min
01:42,47 min
02:09,67 min
01:34,67 min
03:42,48 min

Katharina Schade
Abteilungsleiterin
Sportclub Riesa



3. Platz

RIESEN-Pokal 2007 mannlich

Justin Dressel

Jahrgang 2007

SC Plauen 06
Gesamtzeit: 09:11,88

Einzelstrecken
50m Schmetterling
100m Rlcken
100m Brust

100m Freistil
200m Lagen

Sportstadt Riesa
Hallenschwimmbad
50m-Bahn

Samstag, 14.01.2017

00:46,40 min
01:41,37 min
01:46,99 min
01:28,63 min
03:28,49 min

Katharina Schade
Abteilungsleiterin
Sportclub Riesa



4. Platz

RIESEN-Pokal 2006 weiblich

Tessa Gruber

Jahrgang 2006

SC Plauen 06
Gesamtzeit: 09:46,70

Einzelstrecken
100m Schmetterling
100m Rucken

100m Brust

100m Freistil

200m Lagen

Sportstadt Riesa
Hallenschwimmbad
50m-Bahn

Samstag, 14.01.2017

01:36,22 min
01:44,90 min
01:44,20 min
01:24,01 min
03:17,37 min

Katharina Schade
Abteilungsleiterin
Sportclub Riesa



6. Platz

RIESEN-Pokal 2006 weiblich

Saskia Schubert

Jahrgang 2006

SC Plauen 06
Gesamtzeit: 10:01,21

Einzelstrecken
100m Schmetterling
100m Rucken

100m Brust

100m Freistil

200m Lagen

Sportstadt Riesa
Hallenschwimmbad
50m-Bahn

Samstag, 14.01.2017

01:45,42 min
01:38,84 min
01:49,54 min
01:26,71 min
03:20,70 min

Katharina Schade
Abteilungsleiterin
Sportclub Riesa



